EN
Series of DALI dimming drivers in
constant current.
White polycarbonate cases for
compact version and housings of
grey iron sheet for linear ones.
Auto-recovery short circuit
protections.

ambient
temperature Weight
LDC1100-1500.63D 220-240V AC 63W 25-42V 1100-1500 mA -20 ÷ +50° 0,22 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient
temperature Weight
LDL250-500.21D 220-240V AC 21W 25-42V 250-500 mA -20 ÷ +50° 0,18 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient
temperature Weight
LDL800-1050.44D 220-240V AC 44W 25-42V 800-1050 mA -20 ÷ +50° 0,19 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient
temperature Weight
LDL1550-2000.84D 220-240V AC 84W 25-42V 1550-2000 mA -20 ÷ +50° 0,30 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient
temperature Weight
LDL550-750.32D 220-240V AC 32W 25-42V 550-750 mA -20 ÷ +50° 0,18 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient
temperature Weight
LDL1100-1500.63D 220-240V AC 63W 25-42V 1100-1500 mA -20 ÷ +50° 0,25 kg
21W 44W
63W 21W
44W
84W